Place Bib #
1 192
2 180
3 241
4 177
5 247
6 243
7 202
8 251
9 185

10 220
11 207
12 191
13 227
14 254
15 237
16 244
17 178
18 181
19 182
20 242
21 176
22 250
23 224
24 179
25 252
26 210
27 194
28 255
29 196
30 187
31 175
32 213
33 197
34 248
35 200
36 184
DNF 193

Intelligensia Cup p/b SRAM - Prairie State Cycling Series
7/24 - Superior Ambulance ElImhurst Cycling Classic - Masters 35+ Category 3/4 Resul

First Name
Simon
Robert
Matthew
Tracy
Ken
Francois
Todd
Bevan
Jon

Jim
Gerrit
Marc
Christopher
james
Anthony
Joseph
Nick
Arron
Jason
Rob
Kurt
Edwin
Stuart
Curtis
Phillips
Benjamin
Matt
Gabe
Mark
Brian
James
Terry
Andrew
Ryan
Joel
Paul
Mark

Last Name
Phuah
Gauss
Bosman
Dangott
Krebs
Jones
Wendell
Brookfield
Kiner
Groenhof
Sinclair
O'Shea
Knott
ward
Rienks
Berenyi
Diedrich
Hampton
Holly
Jacobsen
Bentsen
Bagley
Nelsen
Eldridge
Hwang
DeMong
Riddle
Kroll
Zalewski
Kulak
Barclay
OGrady
Kenth
Handley
Feinberg
Kiedrowski
Richier

Age
42
43
35
41
48
44
40
45
36
45
46
41
45
50
43
47
36
42
45
43
42
36
45
47
37
37
37
35
38
38
42
49
38
41
40
49
52

Cat

3
3
3
3

3
3
3
3
3
4
3
3
3
4
3
3
3
3
4
4
3
3
4
3
3
3
3
4
3
3
3
4
3
4
3
4
4

Team

Team INTENT

Lakes Area Physical Therapy
Vision Quest Coaching

xXx Racing

Team INTENT

Bahati Foundation/WinTeam R

Half Acre Cycling
Bloomington Cycle Racing Tea

Bloomington Cycle Racing Tea
EGO p/b Sammy\'s Bikes

EMC2 / Elmhurst Masters
Beverly Bike/VeePak
ABD Cycling Team

UPB Cycling

EGO p/b Sammy\'s Bikes
Colavita Racing, Inc.
Team INTENT

PSIMET Racing

Heritage Race Club

Team UPB / ultimateprobikes.c

Beverly Bike/VeePak

ABD Cycling Team
Tenspeed Hero

LifeLine Racing Team
Spidermonkey Cycling

EGO p/b Sammy\'s Bikes
xXx Racing

Tower Racing

Lakes Area Physical Therapy
PSIMET Racing

Burnham Racing

Lakes Area Physical Therapy
ABD Cycling Club

City

DOWNERS GROVE
KENOSHA
MINNETONKA
CHICAGO

SAINT CHARLES
MARINA DEL REY
CHICAGO
EVANSTON
BLOOMINGTON
ELKGROVEVILLAGE
BLOOMINGTON
PLAINFIELD
FAIRBANKS
ELMHURST
CHICAGO
OSWEGO
WILLOWBROOK
PLAINFIELD
BUFFALO GROVE
CHICAGO
CRYSTAL LAKE
CHICAGO

OAK PARK
MOKENA
INDIANAPOLIS
GLEN ELLYN
OAK PARK
SKOKIE

Chicago
BOLINGBROOK
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
FRANKLIN
HOFFMAN ESTATES
CHICAGO
OCONOMOWOC
NAPERVILLE

State
IL

Wi
MN
IL

IL
CA



